xStack Managed Gigabit Stackable L3 Switch,
with 4 Combo SFP Slots
DGS-3600 Series (DGS-3627, DGS-3627G, and DGS-3650)
High Performance Switching:
+	 IPv4/IPv6 Routing
+	 Up to 12K Routes
+	 40 Gigabit Stacking Backplane
+	 Physical Data Stack Up to 12 Units per

+	L3 Specific MIB
Warranty +	Limited Lifetime2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-3627 xStack Managed 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L3 Switch, 4 Combo SFP Slots, 3 Slots for Optional 10Gig Uplinks
DGS-3627G xStack Managed 24-Port SFP Stackable L3 Switch, 4 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T Ports, 3 Slots for Optional 10Gig Uplinks
DGS-3650 xStack Managed 48-Port Gigabit Stackable L3 Switch, 4 Combo SFP Slots, 2 Slots for Optional 10Gig Uplinks
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP LC Transceiver, Up to 10Km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP LC Transceiver, Up to 500m
DEM-410CX 1-Port 10Gigabit CX-4 Module (Includes 1 Meter CX-4 Cable)
DEM-410X 1-Port 10Gigabit XFP Module (XFP Transceiver Sold Separately)
DEM-421XT 10Gigabit XFP 10GBASE-SR Transceiver, up to 300m
DEM-422XT 10Gigabit XFP 10GBASE-LR Transceiver, up to 10km
DEM-CB300CX 3 Meter Stacking Cable
DPS-500 Redundant Power Supply
DPS-800 Redundant Power Supply Rack (Holds Two Units of DPS-500)
DGS-3600 Series (DGS-3627, DGS-3627G, and DGS-3650)
D-Link Systems, Inc. 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street Fountain Valley CA 92708 www.dlink.com